
Please see our price list for learning to drive below, prices for our other courses 
are placed onto the appropriate page, for further details please contact us. Or use 
the links below 

Manual (Gearbox)   
Learner Driver Lessons  
Hourly rate £29.00 
Block booking 10 hours £270 
 
Refresher and Motorway  
Hourly rate £29.00 
5-hour £140 
 
Pass Plus  
This includes a DVSA Pass Plus Certificate  
Hourly rate £32.00 (Minimum of 6 hours) 
6-hour course £180 

Automatic (Gearbox) 
Learner Driver Lessons  
Hourly rate £32.00 
Block booking 10 hours £300 
 
Refresher and Motorway  
Hourly rate £32.00 
5-hour £155 
 
Pass Plus  
This includes a DVSA Pass Plus Certificate  
Hourly rate £35.00 (Minimum of 6 hours) 
6-hour course £198 
 

Note: Hourly lessons are to be paid one lesson in advance. A deposit of £75 is required when booking 
discounted lessons or block booking with the balance to be paid prior to the first lesson. 
The minimum number of lessons of a pass plus course is 6 (set out by the DSA) more lessons may be 
required to complete the course successfully. 

You may not be able book a practical test until you have passed the theory & hazard perception test 
Prior to any course a lesson can be given so that the instructor can recommend the best course to suit the 
individual. 

Some people may take more or less time/lessons than recommended and pupils should be prepared to accept 
this and if necessary take additional lessons. 
Please note that you may occur a lesson charge if 48 hours’ notice has not been given when cancelling 
lessons. 
All the above prices are effective from February 2020.  

Prices are subject to change by Coles Driving Academy without any prior warning. Please see terms and 
conditions for further information  

 


